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Women / XS / 11 yrs A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Reid306
Team Central

9.250 9.250 8.8509.000 36.350
1 2 1 4 1 

1 

Mayah Goins302
Team Central

8.800 9.000 9.3008.800 35.900
4 7 4 1 2 

2 

Dakota Gibson171
Springfield YMCA

8.800 9.250 8.7009.000 35.750
5 3 2 6 3 

3 

Brooklyn Howard303
Team Central

8.900 8.600 9.2008.500 35.200
2 8 7 2 4 

4 

Peyton Duff244
Granite City Extreme

8.300 9.050 8.7509.000 35.100
7 5 3 5 5 

5 

Maddie Gaffign144
All American Gym

8.500 9.300 8.4008.500 34.700
6 1 8 9 6 

6 

Brooke Worthen246
Granite City Extreme

7.900 9.050 9.1008.600 34.650
9 6 5 3 7 

7 

Susana Lopez287
Team Central

8.300 9.100 8.5008.600 34.500
8 4 6 7 8 

8 

Skyler Deckett281
Team Central

8.900 7.900 8.5008.200 33.500
3 9 9 8 9 

9 
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